
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Eastern Kentucky 286 292 297 875 +11
2  Northern Illinois 294 300 299 893 +29
3  Akron 299 293 302 894 +30
4  Cincinnati 295 294 309 898 +34
5  Butler 306 287 310 903 +39
6  Green Bay 304 296 305 905 +41
7  Belmont University 306 297 303 906 +42

8  Purdue FortWayne  307 295 311 913 +49

9  Ball State 310 295 312 917 +53
T10  Ohio 301 305 315 921 +57
T10  Cleveland State 311 304 306 921 +57
12  Dayton 304 306 316 926 +62

T13  Tennessee Tech  312 311 307 930 +66
T13  Western Michigan 312 309 309 930 +66

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Ragga Kristinsdottir  Eastern Kentucky 68  72  69  209  -7 
2    Katie Hallinan  Cincinnati 68  67  78  213  -3 
3    Cameron Fish  Belmont University 73  74  71  218  +2 
4    Claire Edwards  Butler 74  68  77  219  +3 
T5    Delia Gibbs  Belmont University 75  72  73  220  +4 
T5    Ashley Kulka  Green Bay 74  71  75  220  +4 
T5    Jasmine Ly  Northern Illinois 72  73  75  220  +4 
T5    Ally Ross  Butler 77  71  72  220  +4 
T9    Bailey Hubbard  Eastern Kentucky 72  74  75  221  +5 
T9    Lauren Ingle  Northern Illinois 73  73  75  221  +5 
T9    Diana McDonald  Eastern Kentucky 72  72  77  221  +5 
T12    Jessica Hahn  Akron 77  70  75  222  +6 
T12    Maddie Hensley *  Eastern Kentucky 73  75  74  222  +6 

T14    Holly Anderson  Purdue Fort
Wayne  76  69  78  223  +7 

T14    Kaylee Neumeister  Cleveland State 75  73  75  223  +7 
T14    Jacinta Pikunas  Akron 75  73  75  223  +7 
T17    Charlotte Cunaud  Dayton 71  75  78  224  +8 
T17    Liz Kim  Ball State 72  74  78  224  +8 
T17    Ahra Ko  Northern Illinois 75  77  72  224  +8 
T17    Paighton Masterson  Cincinnati 76  72  76  224  +8 
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Eastern Kentucky 286  292  297       875  +11 
2  5  2   Northern Illinois 294  300  299       893  +29 
4  3  3   Akron 299  293  302       894  +30 
3  2  4   Cincinnati 295  294  309       898  +34 

T8  4  5   Butler 306  287  310       903  +39 
T6  6  6   Green Bay 304  296  305       905  +41 
T8  8  7   Belmont University 306  297  303       906  +42 

10  7  8   Purdue FortWayne  307  295  311       913  +49 

11  9  9   Ball State 310  295  312       917  +53 
5  10  T10   Ohio 301  305  315       921  +57 

12  12  T10   Cleveland State 311  304  306       921  +57 
T6  11  12   Dayton 304  306  316       926  +62 

T13  14  T13   Tennessee Tech  312  311  307       930  +66 
T13  13  T13   Western Michigan 312  309  309       930  +66 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Eastern Kentucky 286 292 297 875

1 Ragga Kristinsdottir (4) 68 72 69 209

T9 Diana McDonald (2) 72 72 77 221

T9 Bailey Hubbard (3) 72 74 75 221

T23 Elisa Orduna Shackleton (1) 75 75 76 226

T38 Vilma Efraimsson (5) 74 74 83 231

2 Northern Illinois 294 300 299 893

T5 Jasmine Ly (3) 72 73 75 220

T9 Lauren Ingle (4) 73 73 75 221

T17 Ahra Ko (5) 75 77 72 224

T28 S. Gomez Enriquez (2) 74 77 77 228

T56 Ke-Ai Liu (1) 78 78 80 236

3 Akron 299 293 302 894

T12 Jessica Hahn (5) 77 70 75 222

T14 Jacinta Pikunas (1) 75 73 75 223

T17 Ivana Shah (2) 71 76 77 224

T23 Jenn David (4) 77 74 75 226

65 Abbie Pearce (3) 76 81 83 240

4 Cincinnati 295 294 309 898

2 Katie Hallinan (1) 68 67 78 213

T17 Paighton Masterson (4) 76 72 76 224

T23 Angela Lopez (2) 77 73 76 226

T60 Carmela Simon Prieto (3) 74 84 79 237

66 Erin Evans (5) 79 82 80 241

5 Butler 306 287 310 903

4 Claire Edwards (1) 74 68 77 219

T5 Ally Ross (4) 77 71 72 220

T31 Megan Skoog (2) 75 73 81 229

T54 Katelyn Le (5) 80 75 80 235

T68 Alaina Bowie (3) 84 77 82 243

6 Green Bay 304 296 305 905

T5 Ashley Kulka (3) 74 71 75 220

T31 Isabelle Maleki (1) 74 79 76 229

T41 Lori Meyer (4) 77 72 83 232

T41 Katie Warpinski (5) 79 76 77 232

T50 Courtney Matschke (2) 80 77 77 234

7 Belmont University 306 297 303 906

3 Cameron Fish (1) 73 74 71 218

T5 Delia Gibbs (2) 75 72 73 220

T45 Katelyn Dunstan (4) 79 74 80 233

T56 Josie Arant (3) 80 77 79 236

T74 Lily Gulley (5) 79 84 86 249
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Purdue Fort Wayne 307 295 311 913

T14 Holly Anderson (1) 76 69 78 223

22 Emma Schroeder (2) 73 75 77 225

T41 Laura Caetano (3) 77 76 79 232

T45 Anna Olafsdottir (5) 81 75 77 233

78 Linnzie Richner (4) 87 81 85 253

9 Ball State 310 295 312 917

T17 Liz Kim (4) 72 74 78 224

T23 Hadley Moritz (1) 77 75 74 226

T38 Kiah Parrott (3) 82 72 77 231

T62 Morgan Lewis (2) 81 74 83 238

81 Tiegan Taylor (5) 80 0 0 80

T10 Ohio 301 305 315 921

27 Mariana Vega-Rivera (4) 73 76 78 227

T31 Catherine Loftus (5) 74 74 81 229

T50 Avery Ovens (2) 77 77 80 234

T50 Kellen Alsip (3) 79 78 77 234

T56 Alicia Porvasnik (1) 77 79 80 236

T10 Cleveland State 311 304 306 921

T14 Kaylee Neumeister (1) 75 73 75 223

T38 Madison Butler (2) 79 77 75 231

T45 Lexi Knight (4) 80 76 77 233

T50 Ashley Knight (3) 77 78 79 234

12 Dayton 304 306 316 926

T17 Charlotte Cunaud (5) 71 75 78 224

T45 Sarah Frazier (1) 78 70 85 233

T45 Sarah O'Connor (2) 80 77 76 233

64 Abby Bitto (3) 75 84 80 239

76 Hailey Tanis (4) 85 84 82 251

T13 Tennessee Tech 312 311 307 930

T34 Heidi Lawson (4) 78 78 74 230

T41 Arianna Clemmer (3) 79 76 77 232

T56 Ainsley Simms (5) 76 76 84 236

T60 Hannah Bratton (1) 79 81 77 237

67 Elisabeth Toennessen (2) 80 83 79 242

T13 Western Michigan 312 309 309 930

T28 Brooke Gibbons (3) 76 77 75 228

T34 Alissa Fish (2) 79 77 74 230

T54 Cameryn Lucia (4) 77 78 80 235

T68 Fiona Khaing (1) 80 77 86 243

71 Imogen Courtney (5) 82 83 80 245
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T12 Maddie Hensley (Eastern Kentucky) 73 75 74 222

T28 Alice Daag (Eastern Kentucky) 76 78 74 228

T34 Mattie Jo Neeley (Eastern Kentucky) 77 73 80 230

T34 Emily Romancew (Northern Illinois) 78 77 75 230

T62 Alex Bozich (Dayton) 78 83 77 238

T68 Natalia Sompolvorachai (Cincinnati) 84 76 83 243

T72 Emma Kelly (Butler) 83 79 84 246

T72 Kennedy Brooker (Purdue Fort Wayne ) 84 78 84 246

T74 Maria Howard (Ohio) 86 82 81 249

77 Riley Dean (Akron) 81 83 88 252

79 Ella Hoffman (Western Michigan) 84 86 85 255

80 Leah Hansen (Green Bay) 81 89 95 265
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Ragga Kristinsdottir  Eastern Kentucky  68   72  69       209  -7   
1 2   Katie Hallinan  Cincinnati  68   67  78       213  -3   

T12 3   Cameron Fish  Belmont University  73   74  71       218  +2   
3 4   Claire Edwards  Butler  74   68  77       219  +3   

T5 T5   Jasmine Ly  Northern Illinois  72   73  75       220  +4   
T12 T5   Delia Gibbs  Belmont University  75   72  73       220  +4   
T16 T5   Ally Ross  Butler  77   71  72       220  +4   
T5 T5   Ashley Kulka  Green Bay  74   71  75       220  +4   
T8 T9   Lauren Ingle  Northern Illinois  73   73  75       221  +5   
4 T9   Diana McDonald  Eastern Kentucky  72   72  77       221  +5   

T8 T9   Bailey Hubbard  Eastern Kentucky  72   74  75       221  +5   
T12 T12   Jessica Hahn  Akron  77   70  75       222  +6   
T16 T12   Maddie Hensley *  Eastern Kentucky  73   75  74       222  +6   
T5 T14   Holly Anderson  Purdue Fort Wayne  76   69  78       223  +7   
T16 T14   Jacinta Pikunas  Akron  75   73  75       223  +7   
T16 T14   Kaylee Neumeister  Cleveland State  75   73  75       223  +7   
T33 T17   Ahra Ko  Northern Illinois  75   77  72       224  +8   
T12 T17   Ivana Shah  Akron  71   76  77       224  +8   
T8 T17   Liz Kim  Ball State  72   74  78       224  +8   
T16 T17   Paighton Masterson  Cincinnati  76   72  76       224  +8   
T8 T17   Charlotte Cunaud  Dayton  71   75  78       224  +8   
T16 22   Emma Schroeder  Purdue Fort Wayne  73   75  77       225  +9   
T31 T23   Jenn David  Akron  77   74  75       226  +10   
T28 T23   Elisa Orduna Shackleton  Eastern Kentucky  75   75  76       226  +10   
T33 T23   Hadley Moritz  Ball State  77   75  74       226  +10   
T28 T23   Angela Lopez  Cincinnati  77   73  76       226  +10   
T26 27   Mariana Vega-Rivera  Ohio  73   76  78       227  +11   
T31 T28   S. Gomez Enriquez  Northern Illinois  74   77  77       228  +12   
T40 T28   Alice Daag *  Eastern Kentucky  76   78  74       228  +12   
T36 T28   Brooke Gibbons  Western Michigan  76   77  75       228  +12   
T16 T31   Catherine Loftus  Ohio  74   74  81       229  +13   
T16 T31   Megan Skoog  Butler  75   73  81       229  +13   
T36 T31   Isabelle Maleki  Green Bay  74   79  76       229  +13   
T50 T34   Heidi Lawson  Tennessee Tech  78   78  74       230  +14   
T50 T34   Alissa Fish  Western Michigan  79   77  74       230  +14   
T43 T34   Emily Romancew *  Northern Illinois  78   77  75       230  +14   
T28 T34   Mattie Jo Neeley *  Eastern Kentucky  77   73  80       230  +14   
T40 T38   Kiah Parrott  Ball State  82   72  77       231  +15   
T16 T38   Vilma Efraimsson  Eastern Kentucky  74   74  83       231  +15   
T50 T38   Madison Butler  Cleveland State  79   77  75       231  +15   
T26 T41   Lori Meyer  Green Bay  77   72  83       232  +16   
T43 T41   Katie Warpinski  Green Bay  79   76  77       232  +16   
T43 T41   Arianna Clemmer  Tennessee Tech  79   76  77       232  +16   
T36 T41   Laura Caetano  Purdue Fort Wayne  77   76  79       232  +16   

T36 T45   Katelyn Dunstan  Belmont University  79   74  80       233  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T16 T45   Sarah Frazier  Dayton  78   70  85       233  +17   
T50 T45   Lexi Knight  Cleveland State  80   76  77       233  +17   
T57 T45   Sarah O'Connor  Dayton  80   77  76       233  +17   
T50 T45   Anna Olafsdottir  Purdue Fort Wayne  81   75  77       233  +17   
T40 T50   Avery Ovens  Ohio  77   77  80       234  +18   
T57 T50   Courtney Matschke  Green Bay  80   77  77       234  +18   
T43 T50   Ashley Knight  Cleveland State  77   78  79       234  +18   
T57 T50   Kellen Alsip  Ohio  79   78  77       234  +18   
T43 T54   Cameryn Lucia  Western Michigan  77   78  80       235  +19   
T43 T54   Katelyn Le  Butler  80   75  80       235  +19   
T33 T56   Ainsley Simms  Tennessee Tech  76   76  84       236  +20   
T57 T56   Josie Arant  Belmont University  80   77  79       236  +20   
T50 T56   Ke-Ai Liu  Northern Illinois  78   78  80       236  +20   
T50 T56   Alicia Porvasnik  Ohio  77   79  80       236  +20   
T65 T60   Hannah Bratton  Tennessee Tech  79   81  77       237  +21   
63 T60   Carmela Simon Prieto  Cincinnati  74   84  79       237  +21   

T67 T62   Alex Bozich *  Dayton  78   83  77       238  +22   
T43 T62   Morgan Lewis  Ball State  81   74  83       238  +22   
64 64   Abby Bitto  Dayton  75   84  80       239  +23   

T57 65   Abbie Pearce  Akron  76   81  83       240  +24   
T67 66   Erin Evans  Cincinnati  79   82  80       241  +25   
T72 67   Elisabeth Toennessen  Tennessee Tech  80   83  79       242  +26   
T67 T68   Alaina Bowie  Butler  84   77  82       243  +27   
T57 T68   Fiona Khaing  Western Michigan  80   77  86       243  +27   
T65 T68   Natalia Sompolvorachai *  Cincinnati  84   76  83       243  +27   
75 71   Imogen Courtney  Western Michigan  82   83  80       245  +29   

T70 T72   Emma Kelly *  Butler  83   79  84       246  +30   
T70 T72   Kennedy Brooker *  Purdue Fort Wayne  84   78  84       246  +30   
T72 T74   Lily Gulley  Belmont University  79   84  86       249  +33   
T76 T74   Maria Howard *  Ohio  86   82  81       249  +33   
78 76   Hailey Tanis  Dayton  85   84  82       251  +35   
74 77   Riley Dean *  Akron  81   83  88       252  +36   

T76 78   Linnzie Richner  Purdue Fort Wayne  87   81  85       253  +37   
T79 79   Ella Hoffman *  Western Michigan  84   86  85       255  +39   
T79 80   Leah Hansen *  Green Bay  81   89  95       265  +49   
81 -    Tiegan Taylor  Ball State  80  W  W       -     -      
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Fish Belmont 2.67 -4 
I. Shah Akron 3.00 E 
D. McDonald E Kentucky 3.00 E 
C. Loftus Ohio 3.00 E 
H. Anderson Ft. Wayne 3.00 E 
I. Maleki Wi-GB 3.00 E 
C. Matschke Wi-GB 3.00 E 
L. Ingle N Illinois 3.08 +1 
C. Cunaud Dayton 3.08 +1 
C. Edwards Butler 3.08 +1 
A. Knight Cleve. St. 3.08 +1 
A. Lopez Cincinnati 3.17 +2 
M. Neeley E Kentucky 3.17 +2 
M. Hensley E Kentucky 3.17 +2 
K. Alsip Ohio 3.17 +2 
J. Ly N Illinois 3.17 +2 
M. Vega-Rivera Ohio 3.17 +2 
B. Gibbons WMU 3.17 +2 
A. Fish WMU 3.25 +3 
E. Romancew N Illinois 3.25 +3 
A. Daag E Kentucky 3.25 +3 
S. Gomez Enriquez N Illinois 3.25 +3 

Par 4 Scoring
R. Kristinsdottir E Kentucky 4.00 E 
A. Kulka Wi-GB 4.00 E 
D. Gibbs Belmont 4.03 +1 
K. Hallinan Cincinnati 4.03 +1 
K. Neumeister Cleve. St. 4.03 +1 
L. Ingle N Illinois 4.07 +2 
P. Masterson Cincinnati 4.10 +3 
A. Ross Butler 4.10 +3 
C. Edwards Butler 4.13 +4 
E. Orduna Shackleto E Kentucky 4.13 +4 
D. McDonald E Kentucky 4.13 +4 
B. Hubbard E Kentucky 4.17 +5 
H. Anderson Ft. Wayne 4.17 +5 
J. Ly N Illinois 4.17 +5 
J. Pikunas Akron 4.17 +5 
K. Parrott Ball State 4.20 +6 
M. Skoog Butler 4.20 +6 
M. Vega-Rivera Ohio 4.20 +6 
L. Caetano Ft. Wayne 4.20 +6 
M. Hensley E Kentucky 4.23 +7 
M. Butler Cleve. St. 4.23 +7 
J. David Akron 4.23 +7 

Par 5 Scoring
R. Kristinsdottir E Kentucky 4.17 -10 
K. Hallinan Cincinnati 4.33 -8 
A. Ross Butler 4.42 -7 
J. Hahn Akron 4.50 -6 
C. Fish Belmont 4.67 -4 
B. Hubbard E Kentucky 4.75 -3 
A. Ko N Illinois 4.75 -3 
M. Hensley E Kentucky 4.75 -3 
E. Schroeder Ft. Wayne 4.75 -3 
J. Ly N Illinois 4.75 -3 
A. Daag E Kentucky 4.83 -2 
C. Cunaud Dayton 4.83 -2 
L. Kim Ball State 4.83 -2 
J. Pikunas Akron 4.83 -2 
C. Edwards Butler 4.83 -2 
B. Gibbons WMU 4.83 -2 
H. Lawson Tenn. Tech 4.83 -2 
L. Meyer Wi-GB 4.92 -1 
A. Kulka Wi-GB 4.92 -1 
K. Le Butler 4.92 -1 
H. Moritz Ball State 4.92 -1 
R. Dean Akron 4.92 -1 

Eagles 
A. Ross Butler 1
C. Fish Belmont 1
J. David Akron 1
J. Hahn Akron 1

Birdies 
R. Kristinsdottir E Kentucky 17
K. Hallinan Cincinnati 16
A. Ross Butler 9
E. Schroeder Ft. Wayne 9
B. Hubbard E Kentucky 9
B. Gibbons WMU 9
D. McDonald E Kentucky 9
V. Efraimsson E Kentucky 8
D. Gibbs Belmont 8
J. Hahn Akron 8
A. Kulka Wi-GB 8
J. Pikunas Akron 7
C. Fish Belmont 7
L. Knight Cleve. St. 7
J. Ly N Illinois 7
C. Edwards Butler 7
H. Anderson Ft. Wayne 7
K. Alsip Ohio 7
A. Porvasnik Ohio 6
E. Orduna Shackleton E Kentucky 6
A. Daag E Kentucky 6
I. Shah Akron 6

Pars 
K. Neumeister Cleve. St. 44
A. Lopez Cincinnati 42
L. Ingle N Illinois 41
A. Ovens Ohio 40
S. Gomez Enriquez N Illinois 39
C. Cunaud Dayton 39
M. Hensley E Kentucky 38
P. Masterson Cincinnati 38
M. Neeley E Kentucky 38
C. Edwards Butler 38
J. Ly N Illinois 37
C. Loftus Ohio 37
M. Skoog Butler 37
H. Moritz Ball State 37
L. Kim Ball State 36
J. Pikunas Akron 36
A. Clemmer Tenn. Tech 36
A. Ko N Illinois 36
M. Vega-Rivera Ohio 36
H. Anderson Ft. Wayne 35
A. Fish WMU 35
A. Kulka Wi-GB 35
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 University Club at Arlington 77.28 81

2 University Club at Arlington 76.39 80

3 University Club at Arlington 78.49 80

 

Total Average Scores
University Club at Arlington 77.39 241

 

Arlington: University Club at Arlington
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 350     2 36 32 10   

2 5 438     14 45 19 2   

3 4 346     2 59 17 2   

4 4 334     1 32 38 9   

5 3 155     3 37 39 1   

6 4 295     6 42 28 4   

7 3 146     2 43 34 1   

8 4 369     4 41 30 4 1 

9 5 452     22 47 11     

10 4 356     4 41 33 2   

11 4 362     2 39 32 5 2 

12 5 493     13 33 28 5 1 

13 5 458   1 13 51 15     

14 3 176     5 42 29 3 1 

15 4 349     3 38 34 5   

16 3 164     5 47 23 5   

17 4 330     4 52 18 6   

18 4 337     9 49 17 4 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 334 +0.69 

1 4 350 +0.63 

11 4 362 +0.60 

15 4 349 +0.51 

5 3 155 +0.48 

8 4 369 +0.46 

14 3 176 +0.44 

7 3 146 +0.42 

10 4 356 +0.41 

6 4 295 +0.38 

16 3 164 +0.35 

12 5 493 +0.35 

17 4 330 +0.33 

18 4 337 +0.24 

3 4 346 +0.24 

2 5 438 +0.11 

13 5 458 +0.00 

9 5 452 -0.14 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20871&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20871&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20871&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20871&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20871&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20871&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20871&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20871&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20871&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20871&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20871&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20871&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20871&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 362 +0.58 

15 4 349 +0.54 

14 3 176 +0.48 

16 3 164 +0.46 

18 4 337 +0.43 

8 4 369 +0.42 

1 4 350 +0.37 

3 4 346 +0.35 

5 3 155 +0.33 

6 4 295 +0.26 

10 4 356 +0.26 

13 5 458 +0.16 

4 4 334 +0.15 

7 3 146 +0.14 

17 4 330 +0.14 

2 5 438 +0.12 

12 5 493 +0.07 

9 5 452 +0.02 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 4 369 +0.55 

16 3 164 +0.49 

3 4 346 +0.46 

11 4 362 +0.35 

15 4 349 +0.31 

5 3 155 +0.31 

1 4 350 +0.31 

10 4 356 +0.29 

2 5 438 +0.28 

14 3 176 +0.23 

18 4 337 +0.20 

12 5 493 +0.19 

6 4 295 +0.17 

4 4 334 +0.11 

7 3 146 +0.10 

13 5 458 +0.06 

17 4 330 +0.00 

9 5 452 -0.03 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 334 +0.69 

1 4 350 +0.63 

11 4 362 +0.60 

15 4 349 +0.51 

5 3 155 +0.48 

8 4 369 +0.46 

14 3 176 +0.44 

7 3 146 +0.42 

10 4 356 +0.41 

6 4 295 +0.38 

16 3 164 +0.35 

12 5 493 +0.35 

17 4 330 +0.33 

18 4 337 +0.24 

3 4 346 +0.24 

2 5 438 +0.11 

13 5 458 +0.00 

9 5 452 -0.14 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 350     12 130 81 18   

2 5 438     42 129 59 10 1 

3 4 346     9 151 71 9 1 

4 4 334     15 148 65 13   

5 3 155     15 130 87 9   

6 4 295     22 143 66 9 1 

7 3 146     9 172 58 2   

8 4 369     13 121 89 16 2 

9 5 452     57 140 43   1 

10 4 356     23 129 79 9 1 

11 4 362     9 129 80 20 3 

12 5 493     36 133 60 11 1 

13 5 458   4 32 152 49 3 1 

14 3 176     15 133 82 10 1 

15 4 349     13 118 98 11 1 

16 3 164     12 133 78 17 1 

17 4 330     20 172 41 8   

18 4 337     22 139 69 10 1 
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